
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 2:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-29 - DANIEL NG -
14:23:58.507 1 1:44.812 81.403 48 83 19

14:25:47.456 2 1:48.949 78.312 44 77 19

14:27:32.179 3 1:44.723 81.472 48 83 19

14:29:21.829 4 1:49.650 77.811 28 84 19

14:31:13.088 5 1:51.259 76.686 39 87 19

14:32:58.525 6 1:45.437 80.920 20 73 20

14:34:43.648 7 1:45.123 81.162 51 82 19

14:36:27.814 8 1:44.166 81.908 57 88 19

L2-06 - ROB MORTON -
14:23:20.568 1 1:49.074 78.222 51 103 19

14:25:05.980 2 1:45.412 80.940 62 102 19

14:26:50.725 3 1:44.745 81.455 59 105 19

14:28:39.245 4 1:48.520 78.621 55 104 19

14:30:25.696 5 1:46.451 80.150 60 105 19

14:32:10.257 6 1:44.561 81.598 62 105 19

14:33:56.428 7 1:46.171 80.361 66 102 19

14:35:40.896 8 1:44.468 81.671 65 104 19

14:37:26.739 9 1:45.843 80.610 46 102 19

L2-23 - WAYNE GANN -
14:23:11.686 1 1:47.547 79.333 53 80 19

14:24:56.663 2 1:44.977 81.275 43 72 19

14:26:43.835 3 1:47.172 79.610 40 80 19

14:28:28.452 4 1:44.617 81.555 44 72 19

14:30:13.833 5 1:45.381 80.963 45 77 19

14:32:00.291 6 1:46.458 80.144 49 79 19

L1-06 - ALEX ORELLANA -
14:23:27.584 1 1:51.930 76.226 78 111 19

14:25:16.493 2 1:48.909 78.341 77 117 19

14:27:06.760 3 1:50.267 77.376 73 115 19

14:28:55.854 4 1:49.094 78.208 74 113 19

14:30:41.273 5 1:45.419 80.934 68 113 19

14:32:27.430 6 1:46.157 80.372 69 114 19

14:34:12.509 7 1:45.079 81.196 70 115 20

14:35:58.525 8 1:46.016 80.478 74 115 19

L2-33 - ZIYUE WANG -
14:24:06.868 1 1:47.244 79.557 51 81 19

14:25:54.609 2 1:47.741 79.190 52 84 19

14:27:45.355 3 1:50.746 77.041 43 85 19

14:29:32.542 4 1:47.187 79.599 46 81 19

14:31:24.972 5 1:52.430 75.887 41 82 19

14:33:11.153 6 1:46.181 80.353 30 82 19

L2-34 - XIN ZHANG -
14:24:11.154 1 1:48.241 78.824 16 80 19

14:25:59.132 2 1:47.978 79.016 12 81 19

L2-01 - JAY LIM -
14:23:33.365 1 1:48.484 78.648 70 112 19

14:25:27.118 2 1:53.753 75.005 68 111 19

L2-19 - ED BESON -
14:23:33.669 1 1:48.603 78.561 49 110 19

14:25:27.413 2 1:53.744 75.011 57 115 19

14:27:22.319 3 1:54.906 74.252 52 110 19

L2-16 - DECIAN VAN ROSMALEN -
14:23:40.403 1 1:52.978 75.519 81 109 19

14:25:35.435 2 1:55.032 74.171 88 108 19

14:27:29.983 3 1:54.548 74.484 88 107 19

14:29:21.638 4 1:51.655 76.414 74 108 19

14:31:13.005 5 1:51.367 76.612 62 108 19

14:33:03.731 6 1:50.726 77.055 92 107 20

14:34:53.195 7 1:49.464 77.943 74 108 19

14:36:43.373 8 1:50.178 77.438 74 104 19

L2-08 - ALEX PAIK -
14:23:42.203 1 1:50.673 77.092 58 115 19



14:25:35.638 2 1:53.435 75.215 64 114 19

L2-07 - GUY LAFONTANT -
14:23:39.916 1 1:57.550 72.582 51 88 19

14:25:33.863 2 1:53.947 74.877 45 92 19

14:27:28.294 3 1:54.431 74.560 50 92 19

14:29:20.521 4 1:52.227 76.024 51 90 19

14:31:14.223 5 1:53.702 75.038 52 91 19

14:33:04.959 6 1:50.736 77.048 61 87 20

L1-08 - ALEXANDER MONTANCHEZ -
14:23:21.027 1 1:56.786 73.057 36 82 19

14:25:14.546 2 1:53.519 75.159 38 77 19

14:27:09.427 3 1:54.881 74.268 28 74 19

14:29:04.605 4 1:55.178 74.077 38 75 19

14:30:59.353 5 1:54.748 74.354 50 85 20

14:32:50.410 6 1:51.057 76.825 38 75 20

L2-17 - HUBERT TARDIF -
14:23:26.840 1 1:56.439 73.274 43 96 19

14:25:25.498 2 1:58.658 71.904 43 93 19

14:27:18.963 3 1:53.465 75.195 43 90 19

14:29:10.394 4 1:51.431 76.568 46 93 19

14:31:03.242 5 1:52.848 75.606 45 92 19

14:32:57.808 6 1:54.566 74.472 41 95 20

L2-38 - LIANG NG -
14:24:17.046 1 1:51.811 76.307 89 107 19

14:26:12.824 2 1:55.778 73.693 91 106 19

14:28:09.382 3 1:56.558 73.200 67 99 19

14:30:11.328 4 2:01.946 69.965 64 106 19

14:32:05.162 5 1:53.834 74.951 97 105 19

14:34:00.548 6 1:55.386 73.943 84 110 19

14:35:54.132 7 1:53.584 75.116 102 109 19

L2-35 - JINYUAN WEI -
14:26:26.346 1 1:57.186 72.807 55 104 19

14:28:18.198 2 1:51.852 76.279 59 102 19

14:30:11.393 3 1:53.195 75.374 29 100 19

14:32:03.962 4 1:52.569 75.794 57 106 19

L2-20 - MATT BROWN -
14:24:53.446 1 1:51.908 76.241 53 70 19

L3-14 - CHRIS SARBORA -
14:25:45.040 1 1:55.207 74.058 71 116 19

14:27:38.935 2 1:53.895 74.911 75 112 19

14:29:32.739 3 1:53.804 74.971 69 116 19

14:31:29.362 4 1:56.623 73.159 67 113 19

14:33:21.416 5 1:52.054 76.142 72 113 19

14:35:14.836 6 1:53.420 75.225 67 113 20

14:37:08.243 7 1:53.407 75.233 73 113 19

L2-32 - NABIL KABBANI -
14:32:27.854 1 1:56.447 73.269 88 113 19

14:34:21.462 2 1:53.608 75.100 83 114 20

14:36:13.736 3 1:52.274 75.993 78 115 19

L2-02 - SCOTT KRAYE -
14:23:28.311 1 1:59.132 71.618 28 89 19

14:25:28.805 2 2:00.494 70.809 46 89 19

14:27:29.301 3 2:00.496 70.807 42 94 19

14:29:30.378 4 2:01.077 70.468 25 88 19

14:31:25.037 5 1:54.659 74.412 26 89 19

14:33:20.034 6 1:54.997 74.193 38 80 19

14:35:13.967 7 1:53.933 74.886 23 78 20

14:37:09.794 8 1:55.827 73.662 51 87 19

L1-16 - NATHON VERDUGO -
14:25:48.102 1 1:54.503 74.513 89 113 19

14:27:43.654 2 1:55.552 73.837 93 116 19

L2-11 - MICHAEL COSTELLO -
14:23:21.790 1 1:56.724 73.096 30 66 19

L1-04 - JAVIER BLANCHARD -
14:23:29.062 1 1:57.109 72.855 51 93 19

14:25:29.247 2 2:00.185 70.991 61 91 19

14:27:28.968 3 1:59.721 71.266 59 90 19



14:29:30.337 4 2:01.369 70.298 32 89 19

14:31:29.547 5 1:59.210 71.571 38 90 19

14:33:27.373 6 1:57.826 72.412 55 94 19

14:35:25.039 7 1:57.666 72.510 55 93 19

14:37:22.871 8 1:57.832 72.408 66 92 19

L2-03 - DANIELLA MALENA -
14:28:36.502 1 2:03.308 69.193 85 112 19

14:30:38.598 2 2:02.096 69.879 79 112 19

14:32:44.841 3 2:06.243 67.584 68 112 20

14:34:46.491 4 2:01.650 70.136 59 114 19

14:36:46.945 5 2:00.454 70.832 49 101 19

L2-12 - VINCE MEHRABIAN -
14:27:28.740 1 2:01.031 70.494 8 51 19

14:29:30.414 2 2:01.674 70.122 5 48 19

L2-18 - DOUGLAS MCCLOSKEY -
14:26:04.357 1 2:04.412 68.579 42 92 19

14:28:09.218 2 2:04.861 68.332 35 86 19

14:30:11.504 3 2:02.286 69.771 53 90 19

L2-21 - PAUL SPENCER -
14:26:48.480 1 2:06.106 67.657 62 108 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 1/22/2021 02:52 PM


